Enabling the hyper-connected world
Flexible Front/Mid/BackHaul cell site router
The M4000 is a flexible multi-purpose router for mobile AnyHaul applications.
Features & Benefits
+ SRv6/SR-MPLS based Router
+ 32 ports of 10/25GE
(SFP+/SFP28)
+ 2 ports of 100GBase-

Contact DZS today
www.DZSi.com | support@DZSi.com
Ordering Information
Base Unit, Power Supply and Fan Modules
M4000-DC 32-port 1G(SFP) or 10G(SFP+) or 25G (SFP28)
2-port 40G (QSFP+) or 100G (QSFP28)
2 Power supply slots: 1 DC power supply module provided
2 FAN Slots: 2 FAN modules provided
Note: Order M4000-PSUMODDC to get a second DC power supply
module
M4000-AC-NA
M4000-AC-EU
M4000-AC-UK
32-port 1G(SFP) or 10G(SFP+) or 25G (SFP28)
2-port 40G (QSFP+) or 100G (QSFP28)
2 Power supply slots: 1 AC Power supply module provided,
-NA = North American Power Cord
-EU = European Union Power Cord
-UK = UK Power Cord
2 FAN Slots: 2 FAN modules provided
Note: Order M4000-PSUMODAC-XX to get a second AC power
supply module
M4000-PSUMODAC-NA
M4000-PSUMODAC-EU
M4000-PSUMODAC-UK
1 AC Power Supply Module for M4000
-NA = North American Power Cord
-EU = European Union Power Cord
-UK = UK Power Cord
M4000-PSUMODDC 1 DC Power Supply Module for M4000
M4000-FAN-MODULE 1 FAN Module for M4000
Base unit comes with 2 Fan Modules installed; this part number is
for sparing purposes.